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Scholarship & Fee Structure - BS Programs 
for Intake 2024-25 

Actual Fee Structure: 

Details Amount 

Admission Fee (One-Time Payment) Rs. 30,000 

Tuition Fee (per semester) Rs. 95,000 

Scholarship Details for BS MLT, RIT, HND Programs 

For the first two semesters, students will receive a scholarship on the tuition fee equivalent 
to their percentage in F.Sc. 

Example: 
If you have 90% marks in F.Sc., you will only pay 10% of the tuition fee. 

For the remaining semesters, all students will receive at least a 30% scholarship on tuition 
fees, with merit-based scholarships available up to 100%. 
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Scholarship and Payable Fee Calculation for Semesters 1 & 2 

Details Values 
FSc Marks (%): __________ 

Scholarship Percentage (FSc Marks %): __________ % 
Actual Tuition Fee Per Semester (1 & 2): Rs. 95,000 
Scholarship Amount Per Semester: Rs. __________ 

Payable Tuition Fee Per Semester (1 & 2): Rs. __________ 
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Scholarship and Payable Fee for Semesters 3 to 8 

Semester 
Actual 
Tuition 

Fee 

10% 
Inflation 

Minimum 
Scholarship (30%) 

Payable Tuition 
Fee 

Semester 3: Rs. 95,000 Rs. 0 Rs. 28,500 Rs. 66,500 

Semester 4: Rs. 95,000 Rs. 0 Rs. 28,500 Rs. 66,500 

Semester 5: Rs. 95,000 Rs. 6,650 Rs. 31,350 Rs. 73,150 

Semester 6: Rs. 95,000 Rs. 6,650 Rs. 31,350 Rs. 73,150 

Semester 7: Rs. 95,000 Rs. 7,315 Rs. 34,486 Rs. 80,465 

Semester 8: Rs. 95,000 Rs. 7,315 Rs. 34,486 Rs. 80,465 

 
* Clinical Rotation Fee Rs. 15,000 will be applicable as per requirement 
* Terms and conditions applied 

 �۔ �� �ا� و �ا�*


	/
	Scholarship & Fee Structure - BS Programs
	for Intake 2024-25
	Actual Fee Structure:
	Scholarship Details for BS MLT, RIT, HND Programs
	For the first two semesters, students will receive a scholarship on the tuition fee equivalent to their percentage in F.Sc.
	Example: If you have 90% marks in F.Sc., you will only pay 10% of the tuition fee.
	For the remaining semesters, all students will receive at least a 30% scholarship on tuition fees, with merit-based scholarships available up to 100%.
	سکالرشپ کی تفصیلات برائے
	پہلے دو سمسٹرز میں ٹیوشن فیس میں سکالرشپ کی %  ان کے ایف ایس سی میں حاصل کردہ % کے مساوی ہو گی۔
	مثلا اگر آپ کے ایف ایس سی میں 90 فیصد نمبر ہیں، تو آپ صرف 10 فیصد فیس ادا کریں گے۔
	بقیہ سمسٹرز میں کم از کم 30 فیصد اور میرٹ کی بنیاد پر 100% تک ٹیوشن فیس میں سکالرشپ حاصل ہوگا۔
	Scholarship and Payable Fee Calculation for Semesters 1 & 2
	تفصیلات اگلے صفحے پر دیکھی جا سکتی ہیں
	Scholarship and Payable Fee for Semesters 3 to 8

